Plan

CJ 40 Hour Pay Plan Effective 07/01/2022

Group Period

(ON]

CJ

(ON]

CJ

(ON]

CJ

(ON]

CJ

(ON]

1

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Minimum
$30,340.00
$1,162.46
$116.25
$14.54

$31,822.00
$1,219.24
$121.93
$15.25

$32,566.00
$1,247.74
$124.78
$15.60

$33,613.00
$1,287.86
$128.79
$16.10

$34,455.00
$1,320.12
$132.02
$16.51

$35,629.00
$1,365.10
$136.51
$17.07

$36,677.00
$1,405.25
$140.53
$17.57

$39,418.00
$1,510.27
$151.03
$18.88

$40,626.00
$1,556.56
$155.66
$19.46

Maximum
$37,632.00
$1,441.84
$144.19
$18.03

$39,231.00
$1,503.11
$150.32
$18.79

$40,031.00
$1,533.76
$153.38
$19.18

$42,209.00
$1,617.21
$161.73
$20.22

$43,448.00
$1,664.68
$166.47
$20.81

$44,702.00
$1,712.73
$171.28
$21.41

$45,844.00
$1,756.48
$175.65
$21.96

$50,201.00
$1,923.41
$192.35
$24.05

$51,839.00
$1,986.17
$198.62
$24.83



Plan

CJ 40 Hour Pay Plan Effective 07/01/2022

Group

Period

(ON]

CJ

(ON]

CJ

(ON]

CJ

(ON]

CJ

(ON]

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Minimum
$41,936.00
$1,606.75
$160.68
$20.09

$43,271.00
$1,657.90
$165.79
$20.73

$44,672.00
$1,711.58
$171.16
$21.40

$47,191.00
$1,808.09
$180.81
$22.61

$49,398.00
$1,892.65
$189.27
$23.66

$51,766.00
$1,983.38
$198.34
$24.80

$54,289.00
$2,080.04
$208.01
$26.01

$56,976.00
$2,182.99
$218.30
$27.29

$59,853.00
$2,293.22
$229.33
$28.67

Maximum
$53,700.00
$2,057.48
$205.75
$25.72

$55,577.00
$2,129.39
$212.94
$26.62

$57,522.00
$2,203.91
$220.40
$27.55

$62,460.00
$2,393.11
$239.32
$29.92

$65,231.00
$2,499.28
$249.93
$31.25

$68,154.00
$2,611.27
$261.13
$32.65

$71,233.00
$2,729.24
$272.93
$34.12

$74,502.00
$2,854.49
$285.45
$35.69

$77,932.00
$2,985.91
$298.60
$37.33



Plan

CJ 40 Hour Pay Plan Effective 07/01/2022

Group

Period

(ON]

CJ

(ON]

CJ

(ON]

CJ

(ON]

CJ

(ON]

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Minimum
$62,799.00
$2,406.10
$240.61
$30.08

$65,999.00
$2,528.70
$252.87
$31.61

$69,251.00
$2,653.30
$265.33
$33.17

$71,147.00
$2,725.94
$272.60
$34.08

$74,522.00
$2,855.25
$285.53
$35.70

$78,100.00
$2,992.34
$299.24
$37.41

$81,920.00
$3,138.70
$313.87
$39.24

$85,957.00
$3,293.38
$329.34
$41.17

$90,213.00
$3,456.44
$345.65
$43.21

Maximum
$81,507.00
$3,122.88
$312.29
$39.04

$85,286.00
$3,267.67
$326.77
$40.85

$89,204.00
$3,417.78
$341.78
$42.73

$93,914.00
$3,598.24
$359.83
$44.98

$98,263.00
$3,764.87
$376.49
$47.07

$102,893.00
$3,942.27
$394.23
$49.28

$107,698.00
$4,126.37
$412.64
$51.58

$112,762.00
$4,320.39
$432.04
$54.01

$118,074.00
$4,523.91
$452.40
$56.55



Plan

CJ 40 Hour Pay Plan Effective 07/01/2022

Group

Period

(ON]

CJ

(ON]

CJ

(ON]

CJ

(ON]

CJ

(ON]

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Minimum
$94,771.00
$3,631.08
$363.11
$45.39

$95,678.00
$3,665.83
$366.59
$45.83

$99,524.00
$3,813.19
$381.32
$47.67

$103,519.00
$3,966.25
$396.63
$49.58

$107,669.00
$4,125.25
$412.53
$51.57

$111,995.00
$4,291.00
$429.10
$53.64

$116,610.00
$4,467.82
$446.79
$55.85

$121,399.00
$4,651.31
$465.14
$58.15

$126,453.00
$4,844.95
$484.50
$60.57

Maximum
$123,705.00
$4,739.66
$473.97
$59.25

$126,851.00
$4,860.20
$486.02
$60.76

$131,689.00
$5,045.56
$504.56
$63.07

$136,712.00
$5,238.01
$523.81
$65.48

$141,895.00
$5,436.60
$543.66
$67.96

$147,292.00
$5,643.38
$564.34
$70.55

$152,979.00
$5,861.27
$586.13
$73.27

$158,849.00
$6,086.17
$608.62
$76.08

$165,020.00
$6,322.61
$632.27
$79.04



Plan

CJ 40 Hour Pay Plan Effective 07/01/2022

Group

Period

(ON]

CJ

(ON]

CJ

(ON]

CJ

(ON]

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Minimum
$131,698.00
$5,045.91
$504.60
$63.08

$137,135.00
$5,254.22
$525.43
$65.68

$142,839.00
$5,472.76
$547.28
$68.41

$148,791.00
$5,700.81
$570.09
$71.27

$155,015.00
$5,939.28
$593.93
$74.25

$161,469.00
$6,186.56
$618.66
$77.34

$168,328.00
$6,449.35
$644.94
$80.62

Maximum
$171,473.00
$6,569.85
$656.99
$82.13

$178,033.00
$6,821.19
$682.12
$85.27

$184,918.00
$7,084.99
$708.50
$88.57

$192,011.00
$7,356.75
$735.68
$91.96

$199,487.00
$7,643.19
$764.32
$95.54

$207,189.00
$7,938.28
$793.83
$99.23

$215,242.00
$8,246.82
$824.69
$103.09
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