<u>Plan</u> CJ	<u>Group</u> 1	Period Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	Minimum \$30,340.00 \$1,162.46 \$116.25 \$14.54	Maximum \$37,632.00 \$1,441.84 \$144.19 \$18.03
CJ	2	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$31,822.00 \$1,219.24 \$121.93 \$15.25	\$39,231.00 \$1,503.11 \$150.32 \$18.79
CJ	3	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$32,566.00 \$1,247.74 \$124.78 \$15.60	\$40,031.00 \$1,533.76 \$153.38 \$19.18
CJ	4	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$33,613.00 \$1,287.86 \$128.79 \$16.10	\$42,209.00 \$1,617.21 \$161.73 \$20.22
CJ	5	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$34,455.00 \$1,320.12 \$132.02 \$16.51	\$43,448.00 \$1,664.68 \$166.47 \$20.81
CJ	6	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$35,629.00 \$1,365.10 \$136.51 \$17.07	\$44,702.00 \$1,712.73 \$171.28 \$21.41
CJ	7	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$36,677.00 \$1,405.25 \$140.53 \$17.57	\$45,844.00 \$1,756.48 \$175.65 \$21.96
CJ	8	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$39,418.00 \$1,510.27 \$151.03 \$18.88	\$50,201.00 \$1,923.41 \$192.35 \$24.05
CJ	9	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$40,626.00 \$1,556.56 \$155.66 \$19.46	\$51,839.00 \$1,986.17 \$198.62 \$24.83

<u>Plan</u> CJ	Group 10	Period Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	Minimum \$41,936.00 \$1,606.75 \$160.68 \$20.09	Maximum \$53,700.00 \$2,057.48 \$205.75 \$25.72
CJ	11	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$43,271.00 \$1,657.90 \$165.79 \$20.73	\$55,577.00 \$2,129.39 \$212.94 \$26.62
CJ	12	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$44,672.00 \$1,711.58 \$171.16 \$21.40	\$57,522.00 \$2,203.91 \$220.40 \$27.55
CJ	13	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$47,191.00 \$1,808.09 \$180.81 \$22.61	\$62,460.00 \$2,393.11 \$239.32 \$29.92
CJ	14	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$49,398.00 \$1,892.65 \$189.27 \$23.66	\$65,231.00 \$2,499.28 \$249.93 \$31.25
CJ	15	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$51,766.00 \$1,983.38 \$198.34 \$24.80	\$68,154.00 \$2,611.27 \$261.13 \$32.65
CJ	16	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$54,289.00 \$2,080.04 \$208.01 \$26.01	\$71,233.00 \$2,729.24 \$272.93 \$34.12
CJ	17	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$56,976.00 \$2,182.99 \$218.30 \$27.29	\$74,502.00 \$2,854.49 \$285.45 \$35.69
CJ	18	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$59,853.00 \$2,293.22 \$229.33 \$28.67	\$77,932.00 \$2,985.91 \$298.60 \$37.33

<u>Plan</u> CJ	Group 19	<u>Period</u> Annual	Minimum \$62,799.00	<u>Maximum</u> \$81,507.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,406.10	\$3,122.88
		Daily	\$240.61	\$312.29
		Hourly	\$30.08	\$39.04
		,	•	
CJ	20	Annual	\$65,999.00	\$85,286.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,528.70	\$3,267.67
		Daily	\$252.87	\$326.77
		Hourly	\$31.61	\$40.85
		•		
CJ	21	Annual	\$69,251.00	\$89,204.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,653.30	\$3,417.78
		Daily	\$265.33	\$341.78
		Hourly	\$33.17	\$42.73
		•		
CJ	22	Annual	\$71,147.00	\$93,914.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,725.94	\$3,598.24
		Daily	\$272.60	\$359.83
		Hourly	\$34.08	\$44.98
		,	·	·
CJ	23	Annual	\$74,522.00	\$98,263.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,855.25	\$3,764.87
		Daily	\$285.53	\$376.49
		Hourly	\$35.70	\$47.07
		•		
CJ	24	Annual	\$78,100.00	\$102,893.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,992.34	\$3,942.27
		Daily	\$299.24	\$394.23
		Hourly	\$37.41	\$49.28
CJ	25	Annual	\$81,920.00	\$107,698.00
CJ	25	Bi-Wk	\$3,138.70	\$4,126.37
		Daily	\$313.87	\$412.64
		Hourly	\$39.24	\$51.58
		Пошту	φ39.24	φ51.56
CJ	26	Annual	\$85,957.00	\$112,762.00
		Bi-Wk	\$3,293.38	\$4,320.39
		Daily	\$329.34	\$432.04
		Hourly	\$41.17	\$54.01
			Ψ	ψοο .
CJ	27	Annual	\$90,213.00	\$118,074.00
		Bi-Wk	\$3,456.44	\$4,523.91
		Daily	\$345.65	\$452.40
		Hourly	\$43.21	\$56.55
		<b>,</b>	¥ .5.= 1	+33.33

<u>Plan</u> CJ	Group 28	Period Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	Minimum \$94,771.00 \$3,631.08 \$363.11 \$45.39	Maximum \$123,705.00 \$4,739.66 \$473.97 \$59.25
CJ	29	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$95,678.00 \$3,665.83 \$366.59 \$45.83	\$126,851.00 \$4,860.20 \$486.02 \$60.76
CJ	30	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$99,524.00 \$3,813.19 \$381.32 \$47.67	\$131,689.00 \$5,045.56 \$504.56 \$63.07
CJ	31	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$103,519.00 \$3,966.25 \$396.63 \$49.58	\$136,712.00 \$5,238.01 \$523.81 \$65.48
CJ	32	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$107,669.00 \$4,125.25 \$412.53 \$51.57	\$141,895.00 \$5,436.60 \$543.66 \$67.96
CJ	33	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$111,995.00 \$4,291.00 \$429.10 \$53.64	\$147,292.00 \$5,643.38 \$564.34 \$70.55
CJ	34	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$116,610.00 \$4,467.82 \$446.79 \$55.85	\$152,979.00 \$5,861.27 \$586.13 \$73.27
CJ	35	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$121,399.00 \$4,651.31 \$465.14 \$58.15	\$158,849.00 \$6,086.17 \$608.62 \$76.08
CJ	36	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$126,453.00 \$4,844.95 \$484.50 \$60.57	\$165,020.00 \$6,322.61 \$632.27 \$79.04

CJ 40 Hour Pay Plan Effective 07/01/2022

<u>Plan</u> CJ	Group 37	Period Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	Minimum \$131,698.00 \$5,045.91 \$504.60 \$63.08	Maximum \$171,473.00 \$6,569.85 \$656.99 \$82.13
CJ	38	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$137,135.00 \$5,254.22 \$525.43 \$65.68	\$178,033.00 \$6,821.19 \$682.12 \$85.27
CJ	39	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$142,839.00 \$5,472.76 \$547.28 \$68.41	\$184,918.00 \$7,084.99 \$708.50 \$88.57
CJ	40	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$148,791.00 \$5,700.81 \$570.09 \$71.27	\$192,011.00 \$7,356.75 \$735.68 \$91.96
CJ	41	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$155,015.00 \$5,939.28 \$593.93 \$74.25	\$199,487.00 \$7,643.19 \$764.32 \$95.54
CJ	42	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$161,469.00 \$6,186.56 \$618.66 \$77.34	\$207,189.00 \$7,938.28 \$793.83 \$99.23
CJ	43	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$168,328.00 \$6,449.35 \$644.94 \$80.62	\$215,242.00 \$8,246.82 \$824.69 \$103.09